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Labor Day  9/3

Colombus Day 10/8
Thanksgiving 11/21 - 11/23
Christmas
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= STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY

= STAFF DEV COMP DAY
= SCHOOL HOLIDAY

= BEGINNING OF 6 WEEKS
= END OF 6 WEEKS
=FOCUS FRIDAY

=EARLY RELEASE

LITTLEFIELD ISD SCHOOL CALENDAR
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Approved March 26, 2018
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March
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NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS!!!

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS!!!
NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS!!!
= TEACHER PREPARATION DAY NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS!!!

HOLIDAYS

12/22 - 1/7
1/21

Presidents' Day
Spring Break
Bad Weather Days 4/26 & 5/3
Easter

Memorial Day

SCHOOL FOR ASSIGNED STUDENTS!!!
# = STATE ASSESSMENT DAY

2/18
3/11-3/15

4/19 & 4/22
5/27

Ist Semester: 8/20 - 12/21
Teachers - 94 days
2nd Semester: 1/8 - 5/24
Teachers - 93 days

Students - 85 days

Students - 82 days
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= REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION DAY

Teacher Preparation Days:

8/16, 8/17 & 1/7

High School Graduation: 5/24

Summer School: 5/28 - 6/21

10/4, 11/15, 1/10, 2/21, 4/18, 5/30
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Reporting Periods

1st Six Weeks

2nd Six Weeks
3rd Six Weeks
4th Six Weeks
5th Six Weeks
6th Six Weeks

Total School Time
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Teachers

Days Minutes

38
29
27
29
34
30

187

17480 29
13340 29
11980 27
13340 25
14740 31
14040 26

84920 167

Students

Days Minutes

13340
13340
11980
11500
13360
12200

75720



