

**Thanksgiving** 11/21 - 11/23

1/21

12/22 - 1/7

Christmas

MLK Day

## LITTLEFIELD ISD SCHOOL CALENDAR 2018-2019



Approved March 26, 2018

August	September	October	November	December
S M T W T F S	S M T W T F S	S M T W T F S	S M T W T F S	S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4	1	[1 2 3 4 5 6	1 2 3	1
5 6 Summer Summer Summer 11	2 4 5 6 7 8	7 9 10 11 12 13	4 5 6 7 8 9] 10	2 3 4 5 6 7 8
12 🔲 🔛 🏠 18	9 10 11 12 13 14 15	14 15 16 17 18 19 20	11 [12 13 14 15 16 17	9 10 11 12 13 14 15
19 [20 21 22 23 24 25	16 17 18 19 20 21 22	21 22 23 24 25 26 27	18 19 20	16 17 18 19 20 21] 22
26 27 28 29 30 31	23 24 25 26 27 28] 29	28 29 30 31	25 26 27 28 29 30	23 ( ) ( ) ( ) 29
	30			30
January	February	March	April	May
S M T W T F S	S M T W T F S	S M T W T F S	S M T W T F S	S M T W T F S
5	O 2	O 2	1 2 3 4 5 6	1 2 0 4
6 7 [8 9 10 11 12	3 4 5 6 7 9	3 4 5 6 7 8 9	7 8 9 10 11 12] 13	5 6 7 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 16 17 18 19	, , ,	10 \( \cdot \) \( 16 \)	14 [15 16 17 18 20	12 13 14 15 16 17 18
20 22 23 24 25 26	17 (19 20 21 (23	17 18 19 20 21 22 23	21 😭 23 24 25 🔾 27	19 20 21 22 23 24]
27 28 29 30 31	24 25 26 27 28	24 25 26 27 28 30	28 29 30	26 28 29 30 31 1
		31		
= STAFF DEVELOPMENT D	NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS!!	!		
= STAFF DEV COMP DAY	NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS!!	! 1st Semester: 8/20 - 12/21	Reporting Periods	Teachers Students
= SCHOOL HOLIDAY	NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS!!	! Teachers - 94 days Student	s - 85 days	Days Minutes Days Minutes
= TEACHER PREPARATION	N DAY NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS!!	! 2nd Semester: 1/8 - 5/24	1st Six Weeks	38 17480 29 13340
[ = BEGINNING OF 6 WEEKS	S	Teachers - 93 days Student	s - 82 days 2nd Six Weeks	29 13340 29 13340
$\underline{)}$ = END OF 6 WEEKS		# = REPORT CARD DISTR	RIBUTION DAY 3rd Six Weeks	27 11980 27 11980
$\bigcirc$ = FOCUS FRIDAY SO	CHOOL FOR ASSIGNED STUDENTS!!!	10/4, 11/15, 1/10, 2/21, 4/18, 5/	4th Six Weeks	29 13340 25 11500
# = STATE ASSESSMENT DAY	Y		5th Six Weeks	34 14740 31 13360
# = EARLY RELEASE		Teacher Preparation Days:	6th Six Weeks	30 14040 26 12200
<u>HOLID</u>	<u>AYS</u>	8/16, 8/17 & 1/7	Total School Time	<b>187</b> 84920 <b>167</b> 75720
Labor Day 9/3 Pr	residents' Day 2/18	High School Graduation: 5/24	<u> </u>	
Colombus Day 10/8 Sp	pring Break 3/11 - 3/15	Summer School: 5/28 - 6/21		

**Bad Weather Days** 4/26 & 5/3

**Easter** 

**Memorial Day** 

4/19 & 4/22

5/27